
 

 

     
  
  
 

 
 
 

 
 

 
 

 
 

 
 
 

 
 

 
 
 

 
 
 
 
 
 

  

 

 

 

Presented by:  

Nicholas Andreatidis | Barrister-at-Law 
 

The Expert Evidence seminar will focus on: 
1. issues that arose in the context of expert evidence in a variety of proceedings including: 

 disclosure of draft reports; 

 Whether an opinion is, in truth an “expert” opinion or something the Court is able to determine 
on its own; 

 Attempts to adduce “expert evidence” when not a recognised science 

 An expert acting as an advocate  

 Consequences of using employees of a party to the proceeding to give expert evidence 

 An expert giving an opinion that contradicts prior academic writings by the expert  
2. a discussion about presenting complex expert evidence in an easy to understand and persuasive 

manner 
 
About Nicholas Andreatidis 
Nicholas is a commercial barrister who has been at the Bar for 12 years and has been involved in a broad 
range of court cases requiring expert evidence in a variety of disciplines.   
 

 
 
 

 

 

 
This event attracts 1 CPD point 

 

 

 

EXPERT EVIDENCE 
 

  
 

  
 

  

 

 

 

 

Venue: Grant Thornton, Level 18, 145 Ann Street, Brisbane 
                                                                

7:00am       REGISTRATION 
7:30am INTRODUCTION & PRESENTATION 

8:45/9:00am       EVENT CONCLUDES 
 

Registration fee includes breakfast, registration closes Tuesday 23rd February 2016 
 

 

 
 

Wednesday 27 April 2016 
 

  

online registration available at www.aila.com.au 
  



 

  

AILA SEMINAR: Expert Evidence  
 

Wednesday 27 April 2016 
 

REGISTRATION FORM & TAX INVOICE 
 

REGISTRATION DETAILS 
 

Delegates Full Name 
Member 

$30.00 
Incl GST 

Non-Member 

$45.00 
 Incl GST 

Client/Industry 

$20.00** 
Incl GST 

1     

2     

3     

4     

5     

6     

7     

8     

9     

10     

Total Incl GST $ 
\ 

** AILA members can bring a client or industry representative along to the event for $20.00 per person. If you 
are unsure of your membership status, please contact us via the details below. 

 

Firm  

Address  

Telephone  

Email  

 

 

PAYMENT METHOD 
 

Credit Card 

Type (please 
indicate) 

Visa MasterCard American Express 

Card Number:  

Expiry Date:  

CCV/CAN  

 

Cheque 
Send cheques with a copy of this Tax Invoice/Registration Form to AILA (postal details 
below) made payable to ‘Australian Insurance Law Association’. 

 

EFT 
Account Name: AILA QLD  BSB: 033 172   A/C Number: 455 205 
Reference: Use the delegate/firm name and event date 

 
 

Return to: AILA, PO Box 2011  FOREST HILL  VIC  3131   
P: 1300 699 140  E: national@aila.com.au  W: www.aila.com.au 

 

FOR EVENT CANCELLATION AND PRIVACY POLICIES, PLEASE REFER TO THE AILA WEBSITE 
 

 

 
Registration closes: Monday 25 April 2016 

 

 

 
ABN: 81 052 374 713 

 


